
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06732425 

Name of Company 

Heron Construction (South West) Limited 

1/ Qe 
Timothy Alexander Close 
Winchester House 
Deane Gate Avenue 
Taunton 

Somerset 
TA1 2UH 

the liquidator(g} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 02 December 2013 

GL Date 02 December 2013 Signed 

Milsted Langdon LLP 
Winchester House 
Deane Gate Avenue Insolve 
Taunton at 

Somerset pat 4414212013 #3 

TA1 2UH COMPANIES HOUSE 

*A2MHZLNS* 
Ref HERAPRE/TAC/KA/SP O m220%8 #187 

A24 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Heron Construction (South West) Limited 

on the 2 December 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name arco ds cle 

Signed f 4 Asc 

Dated o2) | 13 



Heron Construction (South West) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 December 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Lloyds Bank Pic __...__ (100,000 00) 
Deficiency c/d {100,000 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & machinery 19,101 00 74,955 00 

Furniture & equipment 421 00 295 00 
Motor vehicles 1,479 00 5,600.00 
Stock 24,172 00 4,050.00 
Book debts 41,682 91 20,050.95 

Cash with 3rd party 19,710 00 19,710 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ~~" "424 660 95 

Signature of V hel Date oxo 



Heron Construction (South West) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 December 2013 

At - Summary of Liabilittes 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 124,660 95 

Liabitities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees 6,549 87 

6,849 87 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 118,111 08 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

_ NIL 
118,111 08 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ie 26,622 22 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 91,488 86 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 100,000 00 

- _ 100,000 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges - , £8,511 14) 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 26,622 22 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 26,622 22 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & expense creditors 217,871 81 
Employees 70,428.60 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 12,178 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/Ni) 22,786 61 
Directors’ loans 59,369 00 

382,634 02 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (356,011 80) 

Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 8,511 14 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ° (364,522 94) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary shareholders 1,000 00 

4,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ape (385,522 | 94) 

Signature of Va hel Date ofa hi 

‘uOJUROUT AY 

‘proyyot ay 
ssnoysare 4 
